
 River Ridge Community Development District 

FISCAL YEAR 2014 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Meeting Date Time Potential Discussion Focus 

    

1 Tuesday, October 22, 2013 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

2 Tuesday, November 19, 2013* 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

3. Tuesday, December 17, 2013* 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

4 Tuesday, January 28, 2014 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

5 Tuesday, February 25, 2014 1:00 PM  Regular Meeting 

    

6 Tuesday, March 25, 2014 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

7 Tuesday, April 22, 2014 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

8 Tuesday, May 27, 2014 1:00 PM Approve Fiscal Year 2015 Proposed Budget 

    

9 Tuesday, June 24, 2014 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    

10 Tuesday, July 22, 2014 1:00 PM  Regular Meeting 

    

11 Tuesday, August 26, 2014 1:00 PM Adopt Fiscal Year 2015 Final Budget 

    

12 Tuesday, September 23, 2014 1:00 PM Regular Meeting 

    
Meeting Location:  Waterside Room, Pelican Sound Golf and River Club, 4561 Pelican Sound Boulevard, Estero, Florida 33928 

*One week earlier due to holiday 


